$250 NLH-ANTE-REDUCTION

NO PICTURE

ENTRANTS
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BRIAN NUTT

71
First Name
BRIAN
SPENCER
ALLEN
HONGXING
MARCEL
SCOTT
QUOC
PAUL
ETHAN

PRIZE POOL
City
VICTORIA
DOWNEY
RESEDA
SAN GABRIEL
TARZANA
WINDSOR
SAN GABRIEL
ALHAMBRA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY

State
BC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

$14,200 Original
Prize Money Payouts
$4,130
$2,910
$2,430
$1,390
$1,010
$760
$610
$510
$450



